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- Pog-o Producing Company

P.0O. Box 10340

Midland, TX 79702-7340 5@ -02 5 3") q 2D
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ea County, New Mexico
990 FsL + 1930 FWL iaR g 9 2007

308 3.08 1/4 0.44 1.35 1.35
594 2.86 1/4 0.44 1. F =y 2.60
896 3.02 12 0.88 2§§HDLAND 5.24
1147 2.51 3/4 1.31 3.29 8.54
1452 3.05 3/4 1.31 4.00 12.54
1961 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 21.45
2374 413 31/2 6.13 25.30 46.74
2437 0.63 5 8.75 5.51 52.26
2501 0.64 4 7.00 448 56.74
2596 0.95 31/2 6.13 5.82 62.55
2692 0.96 4 7.00 6.72 69.27
2786 0.94 31/4 5.69 5.35 74.62
2882 0.96 3 5.25 5.04 79.66
2977 0.95 21/4 3.94 3.74 83.40
3072 0.95 1 1.75 1.66 85.06
3199 1.27 2 3.50 445 89.51
3326 1.27 11/4 2.19 2.78 92.29
3560 2.34 2 3.50 8.19 100.48
3708 1.48 13/4 3.06 4.53 105.01
3722 0.14 13/4 3.06 043 105.44
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Browiy- Uenera@dnager

Archie

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 0? 7% day of m, 2007 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
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